Pre-Leaving Cert 2020

Mon Jan 27" 9.00 -11.50 English Paper 1
12.40-15.40 Biology
Tues Jan 28" 9.00 -12.20 English paper 2
13.15-15.45 Economics
Wed Jan 29" 9.00-11.30 Maths Paper 1
12.40-14.40 Gaeilge Paper 1 (H)
12.40-14.10 Gaeilge Paper 1 (O)
12.40-14.10 Gaeilge (F)
Thurs Jan 30™ 9.00 -12.00 Business (H)
9.00 -11.30 Business (O)
12.40-15.10 Maths Paper 2
Fri Jan 31% 9.00 -12.00 Gaeilge Paper 2 (H)
9.00-11.00 Gaeilge Paper 2 (0)
12.40-15.10 French/German
Mon Feb 3" 9.00 -11.50 Geography
12.40-15.40 Physics
Tue Feb 4™ 9.00 -12.00 Chemistry
12.40-15.10 Ag Science
12.40-15.40 DCG
Wed Feb 5™ 9.00-12.00 Accounting
12.40-15.10 Home Ec., Scientific and Social
12.40-15.10 Applied Maths
Thurs Feb 6" 9.00-12.00 Construction Studies(H)
9.00-11.30 Construction Studies(O)
12.40-15.10 Art, History &Appreciation
Fri Feb 7" 9,00-11.50 History
12.40-14.10 Music




